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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 289 m.

O am. Early Morning Programme
oO District Weather Forecast0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) :

25 Luck For Dad Art Union Draw30 Music in Quiet Mood
45 We Travel the Friendly Road
0 My Husband’s Love

10.145 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11, O Light: Orchestras and Vocalists11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Piano Accordion Time

,2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home- |making quiz, Overseas News, Romances"of the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Hapiness Club (Joan) :

3.45 Recent Releases4. © Marching and Waltzing,4.30 Bing Crosby and Al Jolson
4.45 Ted Heath and Reggie Coff5. 0 ecord Roundabou
5.30 unior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0. Ghosts of Music: Rubenstein
6.15 Mantovani’s Orchestra
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Tunes of the Times7.15 The World Laughed :

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 Songs by Men3. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Unto All Men: The Closing of aDoor (final broadcast)9.30 Accent on Variety10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra10.30 1ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down,

SO ee ee
6. a.m, Breakfast Session9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of the Luck for Dad Arton
9.30 James Melton (tenor)9.45 Morning Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Music of the Movies
11.15 Reginald Dixon (organ)11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Reai Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Charles Shadwell and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie’ Lioyd),Overseas News, The Home Gardener,Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Instrumental Interlude4.0 Paul Robeson ae4.30 Piano Capers ;

5. 0 Haydn Wood Memories5.15 Comedy Corner .
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Sarasate .6.15 Evening Echoes6.30 Denny Dennis (vocal) —

6.45 Repetition of Major Prizes in theLuck for Dad Art Union
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
_ Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: His
Debut, by Wilfred Barrett8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8,30 Sound Business
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9.0 Unto All Men: The Vision of Avery
Miann
9.30 Dark rmony z

:

8.45 Billy Cotton and Ban
10. 0 Stories from Edgar Allan Poe: The
Oblong Box10.15 Allan Jones (tenor)
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. O Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

O.a.m. Music for a New Day
Top O’ The’ Morning TunesBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Luck for Dad Art Union Draw
Music For Everyone
0 My Husband’s Love
7 Movie Magazine
5

aooo$
Sincerely, Rita Marsden :
Crossroads of Life

-30. Shopping Reporter: ElizabethAnne
12. 0 Musical Menu For Your Lunch Hour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home Quiz, Romance of thePacific
3.30 Theatre Memories
3.45 The Versatile Sidney TorchSpotlight on British Comedians4.15 Variety Calls the Tuneo Children’s Session
0 wunior Review45 Prelude to Dinner
EVENING PROGRAMME

> °

6.0 Ghosts of Music: Puccini
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reservod
8.45» In Search of a Playwright
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and theFinancier
9.30 Rawicz and Landauer
9.45 Les Brown and his Orchestra10. O Parker of the Yard
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4AZB wove am

6. Oa.m. ‘London News
6. 5B Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
y Pa Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. Q Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Luck for Dad Art Union Draw
9.30 ‘Waltzes Old and New
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Tender Heart10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. O From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Leo Reis-
man and his Orchestra, the Merry Maos,
Rudy Weidoft, saxophonist1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Music that Refreshes2.0 Stepmother2.15 Hits from the Films
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-~
maker’s Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Light Classical Half-hour
4. 0 £Favourites of Lehar
4.15 Harmonica Harmonies
4.30 The Victor Mixed Chorus
4.45 The Rhythm of the Tango5. 0 Children’s session: Peter
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Boccherini
6.15 Enric

paul este and his Orches-
6.30 Partners in Song
6.45 . Our ‘Work is Play: Joe Loss and
his Orchestra7.0. . Easy to Listen to716 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 The Rank Outsider8.-0 Hagen’s Cirous £
8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Isles of Romance (Bryan O’Brien)8.45 Beau Ideal

:

:

9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann in Mont-martre
98.30 Armchair Memories In Musio
9.45 Recent Releases
10. 0 Silas Marner '

| 10.15 | Stepping Up the Tempos
| 10.30 Evening Request session
)

12. 0 Close down

af PALMERSTON Nth940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good-morning Request Session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.45 Vocal Variety
10. 0 Heritage Halil
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musio of Mayfair and Manhattan
6.30 Moonlight Melodies
6.45 Beau Ideal
7. 0 Tango Time
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Faro’s Daughter
7.46 Adventures of Perry Mason: Case
:

of the Hufried Courtship
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and
the Wayfarers

Sipe
Design. for Dancing ‘

9.45 Tranquil Tempo
40. Q Close down

Trade names appearing ‘n CommerctatDivision programmes are ublished by
arrangementTe i

Ten-fiffeen to-night heraids a programme for the moderns entitled
"Stepping up the Tempos," from 4ZBThis session features 15 minutes of toe

|

tapping rhythms,
*
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"The World Laughed," stories of
practical jokes and picturesque hoaxesthat have tricked thousands of people,are related with skill and relish by.Kenneth Melvin at 7.15 p.m. every
Wednesday from the ZB stations.
* * *

Outstanding among virtuosi of the
violin, Pablo de Sarasate gave to. theworld compositions for the violin that
are renowned for melodic sweetness
and charm. His story and music will
be heard in "Ghosts of Music" from
2ZB at 6 o’clock this evening.AS A SA A S y ar

IleQubet''Pojw;'
Youne Queh had
atgrd thecost
Now, like thousandsofother
New Zealand women,You can
giveyourselfabeautiful perm
ac home~agentleUlcraHome
Permanent Wave: Buc first,
Youmay like toknow
IS THE ULTRA SAFE?
TheUltraCremeWavingLotlonIsSosafe,Sogentle,thiswillbethe softest Perm Youve ever
had.
ISTHEULTRAEASYToDO?
IfyoucanPutYourhalrincurk-
ers, you can give yourself 3 ActualNewZealandphotographgentleUltra HomePermanent ofanUltraHomePerm.
Wave: SALMOND & SPRAGGONLTDWILL THE ULTRA WELLINGTON:

SUIT MY HAIR? Complete
Everyone (even with dyed, ULTRAKIT 251
bleached orbaby-finehair)canuse the gentle Ultra Home ULTRA
Permanent and haveUltra REFILLS 12/6
lovelyhair.

Thegentle ULTRA homepohm4.9b


